& Magyar K6ztarsasag Nemzetkozi
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L & & Sy »&Q‘Q\ ~ Motocross Bajnoksag
FF I E @ R & Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Int. MX Ob. 6.f (Csolnok) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice - Szabad Edzés Csolnok MX 1,920 Km

-
50 2010.07:18..09:35
« | Il

Practice started at 9:35:17

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap
1 1 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 1:53.166 4 3
2 2 116 HARCSA Mark Szlovakia KTM 50 1:53.217 0.051 4 3
3 3 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Olaszorszag KTM 50 1:53.383 0.217 4 4
4 4 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KT™M 50 2:04.392 11.226 3 3
5 5 79 POLGAR Milan Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 2:07.525 14.359 3 2
6 6 5 DUDAS Barna Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet ~ KTM 50 2:15.265 22.099 3 3
7 7 98 KASKA Maté Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet ~ KTM 50 7:27.248 5:34.082 1 1
8 8 3 STEFUCA Edward Ukrajna KT™M 50 0
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Magyar Kéztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Motocross Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. MX Championship

:Int. MX Ob. 6.1 (Csolnok)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés
50cc
Practice started at 9:35:17

Csolnok MX 1,920 Km

2010.07.18. 09:35.

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff

(77) JAKOB Kristof

1 1:58.161 +4.995 9:39:14.934

2 1:55.387 +2.221 9:41:10.321

3 1:53.166 9:43:03.487

4 1:53.228 +0.062 9:44:56.715
(116) HARCSA Mark

1 1:57.881 +4.664 9:39:17.379

2 1:53.791 +0.574 9:41:11.170

3 1:53.217 9:43:04.387

4 1:53.767 +0.550 9:44:58.154
(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso

1 1:57.726 +4.343 9:39:16.104

2 1:55.793 +2.410 9:41:11.897

3 1:53.609 +0.226 9:43:05.506

4 1:53.383 9:44:58.889
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian

1 2:09.464 +5.072 9:39:49.005

2 2:05.325 +0.933 9:41:54.330

3 2:04.392 9:43:58.722
(79) POLGAR Milan

1 2:09.101 +1.576 9:39:51.066

2 2:07.525 9:41:58.591

3 2:08.614 +1.089 9:44:07.205
(5) DUDAS Barna

1 2:22.419 +7.154 9:40:20.119

2 2:18.508 +3.243 9:42:38.627

3 2:15.265 9:44:53.892
(98) KASKA Maté

1 7:27.248 9:45:34.885

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2010.07.18. 11:18:05
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& Magyar K6ztarsasag Nemzetkozi

;53{'4‘9 N Motocross Bajnoksag
FFFFP R & Hungarian Int. MX Championship

Int. MX Ob. 6.f (Csolnok) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying - Mért Edzés Csolnok MX 1,920 Km
50cc 2010.07.18. 11 :10. ......

Qualifying started at 11:07:28

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap
1 1 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Olaszorszag KTM 50 1:41.780 4 4
2 2 116 HARCSA Mark Szlovakia KTM 50 1:41.951 0171 4 3
3 3 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team SE KT™M 50 1:44.510 2.730 3 2
4 4 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 1:53.440 11.660 3 3
5 5 79 POLGAR Milan Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 1:57.388 15.608 3 1
6 6 5 DUDAS Barna Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet ~ KTM 50 2:00.478 18.698 3 3
7 7 98 KASKA Maté Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet ~ KTM 50 2:04.563 22.783 3 3
8 8 3 STEFUCA Edward Ukrajna KT™M 50 0
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Magyar Kéztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Motocross Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. MX Championship

:Int. MX Ob. 6.1 (Csolnok)

Qualifying - Mért Edzés
50cc
Qualifying started at 11:07:28

Csolnok MX 1,920 Km

2010.07.18. 11 :10.

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso

1 1:46.347 +4.567 11:11:04.912
2 1:42.943 +1.163 11:12:47.855
3 1:42.746 +0.966 11:14:30.601
4 1:41.780 11:16:12.381

(116) HARCSA Mark

1 1:42.235 +0.284 11:10:59.020
2 1:42.308 +0.357 11:12:41.328
3 1:41.951 11:14:23.279
4 1:43.170 +1.219 11:16:06.449

(77) JAKOB Kiristof

1 1:47.670 +3.160 11:11:05.518
2 1:44.510 11:12:50.028
3 1:45.343 +0.833 11:14:35.371

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian

1 1:56.449 +3.009 11:11:23.261
2 1:54.644 +1.204 11:13:17.905
3 1:53.440 11:15:11.345

(79) POLGAR Milan

1 1:57.388 11:11:28.802
2 1:58.934 +1.546 11:13:27.736
3 1:57.988 +0.600 11:15:25.724

(5) DUDAS Barna

1 2:04.691 +4.213 11:11:41.054
2 2:00.799 +0.321 11:13:41.853
3 2:00.478 11:15:42.331

(98) KASKA Maté

1 2:12.103 +7.540 11:11:55.874
2 2:09.438 +4.875 11:14:05.312
3 2:04.563 11:16:09.875

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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& Magyar K6ztarsasag Nemzetkozi
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I S »&Q‘Q\ ~ Motocross Bajnoksag
& FE & & Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Int. MX Ob. 6.f (Csolnok) Sorted on Laps
Race 1 - 1.futam Csolnok MX 1,920 Km

-
50 2010.07:18..12:30
- | Il

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:29:17

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA .aps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 116 HARCSA Mérk Szlovékia KT™M 50 2M 6 11:37.720 1:38.540 25
2 2 77  JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 2M 6 11:59.719 21.999 1:38.962 22
3 3 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Olaszorszag KT™M 50 2M 6 12:00.461 22.741 1:41.053 20
4 4 62  ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KT™M 50 2M 6 12:46.442 1:08.722 1:47.447 18
5 5 79 POLGAR Milan Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 6 13:14.585 1:36.865 1:50.834 16
6 6 5 DUDAS Barna Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet KTM 50 6 13:28.586 1:50.866 1:53.306 15
7 7 98 KASKA Maté Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesilet KT™M 50 5 11:47.392 1 Lap 1:55.583 14

Not classified (50% = 3 Laps)

NS DNS 3 STEFUCA Edward Ukrajna KTM 50 DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

21.999 59,439 1:38.540 70,144 116 - HARCSA Mark
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Magyar Kéztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Motocross Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. MX Championship

:Int. MX Ob. 6.1 (Csolnok)

Race 1 - 1.futam
50cc
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:29:17

Csolnok MX 1,920 Km
2010.07.18. 12:30.

-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(116) HARCSA Mark
1 1:39.867 +1.327 12:32:36.721
2 1:39.152 +0.612 12:34:15.873
3 1:39.601 +1.061 12:35:55.474
4 1:38.540 12:37:34.014
5 1:39.245 +0.705 12:39:13.259
6 1:41.511 +2.971 12:40:54.770
(77) JAKOB Kristof
1 1:44.934 +5.972 12:32:47.474
2 1:44.298 +5.336 12:34:31.772
3 1:42.388 +3.426 12:36:14.160
4 1:41577 +2.615 12:37:55.737
5 1:42.070 +3.108 12:39:37.807
6 1:38.962 12:41:16.769
(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso
1 1:44.828 +3.775 12:32:48.247
2 1:44.058 +3.005 12:34:32.305
3 1:41.239 +0.186 12:36:13.544
4 1:41.053 12:37:54.597
5 1:41.606 +0.553 12:39:36.203
6 1:41.308 +0.255 12:41:17.511
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:50.413 +2.966 12:32:58.816
2 1:50.003 +2.556 12:34:48.819
3 1:47.447 12:36:36.266
4 1:48.993 +1.546 12:38:25.259
5 1:50.261 +2.814 12:40:15.520
6 1:47.972 +0.525 12:42:03.492
(79) POLGAR Milan
1 1:51.490 +0.656 12:33:02.442
2 1:50.834 12:34:53.276
3 1:50.943 +0.109 12:36:44.219
4 1:51.975 +1.141 12:38:36.194
5 1:54.473 +3.639 12:40:30.667
6 2:00.968 +10.134 12:42:31.635
(5) DUDAS Barna
1 1:56.488 +3.182 12:33:10.923
2 1:54.430 +1.124 12:35:05.353
3 1:55.544 +2.238 12:37:00.897
4 1:53.306 12:38:54.203
5 1:55.077 +1.771 12:40:49.280
6 1:56.356 +3.050 12:42:45.636
(98) KASKA Maté
1 1:56.927 +1.344 12:33:16.966
2 1:56.015 +0.432 12:35:12.981
3 1:55.583 12:37:08.564
4 1:56.964 +1.381 12:39:05.528
5 1:58.914 +3.331 12:41:04.442

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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Magyar Kéztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Motocross Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. MX Championship

:Int. MX Ob. 6.1 (Csolnok)

Lapchart |

Race 1 - 1.futam
50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:29:17

Csolnok MX 1,920 Km

-
2010.07:18..12:30
| Il

_H

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
HARCSA Mark (116) 1 116 116 116 116 116 116 116
JAKOB Kristof (77) 2 77 77 77 9 9 9 77
BERTOTTO Tommaso (9) 3 9 9 9 77 77 77 9
ALLIANCE Sebastian (62) 4 62 62 62 62 62 62 62
POLGAR Milan (79) 5 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
DUDAS Barna (5) 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
KASKA Maté (98) 7 98 98 98 98 98 98
- 8
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& Magyar K6ztarsasag Nemzetkozi
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I S »&Q‘Q\ ~ Motocross Bajnoksag
& FE & & Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Int. MX Ob. 6.f (Csolnok) Sorted on Laps
Race 2 - 2.futam Csolnok MX 1,920 Km

-
50 2010.07:18..15:15
- | Il

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:55

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA .aps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 116 HARCSA Mérk Szlovékia KTM 50 2M 6 11:34.112 1:38.533 25
2 2 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Olaszorszag KTM 50 2M 6 11:52.069 17.957 1:39.536 22
3 3 77  JAKOB Krist6f Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 2M 6 12:02.080 27.968 1:39.803 20
4 4 62  ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 2M 6 12:13.099 38.987 1:42.607 18
5 5 79 POLGAR Milan Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 6 12:57.674 1:23.562 1:47.450 16
6 6 5 DUDAS Barna Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet KTM 50 6 13:25.034 1:50.922 1:49.602 15
7 7 98 KASKA Maté Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesilet KT™M 50 5 11:51.244 1 Lap 1:56.912 14

Not classified (50% = 3 Laps)

NS DNS 3 STEFUCA Edward Ukrajna KTM 50 DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

17.957 59,748 1:38.533 70,149 116 - HARCSA Mark
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Magyar Kéztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Motocross Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. MX Championship

:Int. MX Ob. 6.1 (Csolnok)

Race 2 - 2.futam
50cc
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:55

Csolnok MX 1,920 Km
2010.07.18. 15:15.

-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(116) HARCSA Mark
1 1:40.810 +2.277 15:28:12.455
2 1:38.864 +0.331 15:29:51.319
3 1:39.315 +0.782 15:31:30.634
4 1:38.533 15:33:09.167
5 1:40.355 +1.822 15:34:49.522
6 1:40.039 +1.506 15:36:29.561
(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso
1 1:42.509 +2.973 15:28:19.965
2 1:42.161 +2.625 15:30:02.126
3 1:41.569 +2.033 15:31:43.695
4 1:40.955 +1.419 15:33:24.650
5 1:39.536 15:35:04.186
6 1:43.332 +3.796 15:36:47.518
(77) JAKOB Kristof
1 1:41.629 +1.826 15:28:20.868
2 1:42.156 +2.353 15:30:03.024
3 1:41.429 +1.626 15:31:44.453
4 1:40.870 +1.067 15:33:25.323
5 1:39.803 15:35:05.126
6 1:52.403 +12.600 15:36:57.529
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:42.962 +0.355 15:28:23.292
2 1:42.607 15:30:05.899
3 1:43.560 +0.953 15:31:49.459
4 1:44.409 +1.802 15:33:33.868
5 1:46.592 +3.985 15:35:20.460
6 1:48.088 +5.481 15:37:08.548
(79) POLGAR Milan
1 1:49.952 +2.502 15:28:35.879
2 1:47.450 15:30:23.329
3 1:50.237 +2.787 15:32:13.566
4 1:52.589 +5.139 15:34:06.155
5 1:52.477 +5.027 15:35:58.632
6 1:54.491 +7.041 15:37:53.123
(5) DUDAS Barna
1 1:49.602 15:28:38.355
2 1:59.484 +9.882 15:30:37.839
3 1:52.622 +3.020 15:32:30.461
4 1:51.698 +2.096 15:34:22.159
5 2:02.335 +12.733 15:36:24.494
6 1:55.989 +6.387 15:38:20.483
(98) KASKA Maté
1 2:00.490 +3.578 15:28:54.179
2 1:58.329 +1.417 15:30:52.508
3 1:59.621 +2.709 15:32:52.129
4 1:56.912 15:34:49.041
5 1:57.652 +0.740 15:36:46.693

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2010.07.18. 15:39:30
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Magyar Kéztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Motocross Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. MX Championship

Int. MX Ob. 6.f (Csolnok)

Lapchart |

Race 2 - 2.futam
50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:55

Csolnok MX 1,920 Km

-
2010.07:18..15:15
| Il

_H

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
HARCSA Mark (116) 1 116 116 116 116 116 116 116
BERTOTTO Tommaso (9) 2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
JAKOB Kristof (77) 3 77 77 77 77 77 71 77
ALLIANCE Sebastian (62) 4 62 62 62 62 62 62 62
POLGAR Milan (79) 5 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
DUDAS Barna (5) 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
KASKA Maté (98) 7 98 98 98 98 98 98
- 8

Printed: 2010.07.18. 15:39:43
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& Magyar K6ztarsasag Nemzetkozi
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I S »&Q‘Q\ ~ Motocross Bajnoksag
& FE & & Hungarian Int. MX Championship

:Int. MX Ob. 6.1 (Csolnok)

Total / Osszetett Csolnok MX 1,920 Km ._._.
50cc . . .
N H EH B

Pos No. Name Club AA Make Class R1. R2. otal points
1 116 HARCSA Mark Szlovakia 2M  KTM 50 25 25 50
2 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Olaszorszag 2M  KTM 50 20 22 42
3 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team SE 2M KTM 50 22 20 42
4 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér 2 KTM 50 18 18 36
5 79 POLGAR Milan Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 16 16 32
6 5 DUDAS Barna Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet KTM 50 15 15 30
7 98 KASKA Maté Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet KTM 50 14 14 28
8 3 STEFUCA Edward Ukrajna KTM 50 0 0 0
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